

D

C.A.No. 7975 OF 2002  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 5 in Civil Appeal No.7975/2002

KHUSHI RAM AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report )

Date : 06/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, adv.

Mr. Vinod Subala, Adv.

Ms. Harvinder Kaur, AAG for Punjab

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mittra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to put up report who is in default in connected matter C.A. No. 7976/2002.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master