

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7975 OF 2002

KHUSHI RAM AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Mrs. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

[for applicant(s)]

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mittra ,Adv.

Ms. Harvinder Kaur, Addl.Adv.Genl.,Pb.

Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the IA after four months.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER