

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 79 7 5 OF 20 0 2

KHUSH I RAM AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

HAR J I N D E R SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WI T H Civil Appeal NO. 79 7 6 of 20 0 2
(With office report)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mah alik,Adv.
Mr. Ajay P al,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bak sh i,Adv.

Mr. Pre m Sunder Jh a ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Mittra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has failed to comply with the previous orders.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar