

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.8 & 9 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7975 OF 2002

KHUSHI RAM AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Sharad K. Singhanian, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (not present)

Mr. P.S. Jha, Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List I.A. Nos. 8 & 9 along with the main matter.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(M.S.Negi)  
Court Master