

\232

ITEM NO.106  
(M)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7975 OF 2002

KHUSHI RAM AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and with office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7976 of 2002

(With appln.S() for setting aside an abatement and with office report)

Date: 16/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover, A.A.G.  
Ms. Noopur Signal, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Mittra ,Adv

Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

RR-EX-PARTE

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list  
the matter on December 4, 2012.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|

